
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
7 

73 
11 
5 

56 

16 
9 
3 

Name 
Travis Rooker 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Magnus Hodin 
Milton Grans 

Stefan Fransson 
Ulf Bylund 
Dante Tallgren 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

10 
9 

Total Tm 
11:43.034 
11:44.749 
12:00.280 
12:01.425 
12:22.779 

7:35.089 
8:16.315 

Diff 

1.715 
17.246 
18.391 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.715 
15.531 
1.145 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
42.235 
42.243 
43.076 
43.162 
46.130 

42.427 
49.640 

In Lap 
2 
9 

15 
8 

15 

8 
2 
0 

Klubb 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Enköpings MK 

Uppvidinge MK 
MCHK-Racing 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.715 

Avg. Speed 

64,725 

Best Lap Tm 

42.235 

Best Speed 

67,338 

Best Lap by 

7 - Travis Rooker 

Printed: 2025-06-07 16:14:38 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Stock 

Final1, 16varv 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:59:05 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 15:45 


